
s/no FULL NAME CHECK NO EMAIL FACILITY/ROLE
1 Abdallah Makinda 10255410 makinda@mlevela.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MLEVELA
2 Alinanuswe Adeni 8950123 adeni@lulanzi.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] LULANZI
3 Luka Mhelela 8903598 mhelela@mtapa.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MTAPA
4 Oscar Msigwa 9886199 msigwa@nyumbanitu.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] NYUMBANITU
5 Upendo Mwalongo 10022166 mwalongo@ihanja.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IHANJA
6 Salome Lupenza 9635261 lupenza@mlevela.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MLEVELA
7 Burton Mdindile 8780360 mdindile@mngate.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MNGATE
8 Obadia Mlelwa 9547975 mlelwa@mngate.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MNGATE
9 Joyce Mtweve 110946871 mtweve@sakalenga.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] SAKALENGA

10 Jonasi Kingilyepi 8229225 kingilyepi@kanani.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] KANANI
11 Hosana Mwinuka 110946760 mwinuka@kanani.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] KANANI
12 Elika Chota 9101748 chota@itowo.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] ITOWO
13 Nicholaus Liki 6665768 liki@itowo.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] ITOWO
14 Johanes Msigwa 9170368 msigwa@isindagosi.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] ISINDAGOSI
15 Mary Sanga 7282605 sanga@chalowe.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] CHALOWE
16 Daniel Mfikwa 5259283 mfikwa@matowo.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MATOWO
17 Kastory Msaka 9547953 msaka@dulamu.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] DULAMU
18 Sister Mwandepa 8741178 mwandepa@mawindi.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MAWINDI
19 Oneni Msemwa 110945404 msemwa@matowo.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MATOWO
20 Faraja Kiyao 9876154 kiyao@mhaji.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MHAJI
21 John Salingwa 8741020 salingwa@ihanzutwa.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IHANZUTWA
22 Bile Mwashambwa 111154071 mwashambwa@lugoda.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] LUGODA
23 Nasibu Msaula 9982884 msaula@idunda.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IDUNDA
24 Justin Njenga 8741112 njenga@usuka.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] USUKA
25 Nicholaus Mlelwa 8618908 mlelwa@idunda.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IDUNDA
26 Matrida Ng'owo 11554730 matrida@nyumbanitu.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] NYUMBANITU
27 Mohamed Machupa 10494000 machupa@usuka.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] USUKA
28 Nicholaus Ngogo 8970413 ngogo@palangawanu.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] PALANGAWANU
29 Margarither Mkinga 10494505 mkinga@igima.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IGIMA
30 Bahati Mtedzi 10795730 mtedzi@lugoda.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] LUGODA
31 clemence Mwalongo 6952628 mwalongo@mhaji.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MHAJI
32 Debora Ndove 110612714 ndove@igwachanya.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IGWACHANYA
33 Reuben Msigwa 9246142 msigwa@mtapa.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MTAPA
34 Beni Mtanga 8229579 mtanga@igima.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IGIMA
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33 Reuben Msigwa 9246142 msigwa@mtapa.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MTAPA
34 Beni Mtanga 8229579 mtanga@igima.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IGIMA
35 Venance Njwanga 9004805 njwanga@iteni.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] ITENI
36 Nihuvila Matandala 9982932 matandala@isindagosi.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] ISINDAGOSI
37 Arafa Bakari 111240569 bakari@ihanja.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IHANJA
38 Bisagi Mbanga 8741260 mbanga@mawindi.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MAWINDI
39 Benjamini Mgimwa 9292585 mgimwa@sakalenga.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] SAKALENGA
40 Isaya Mwambungu 10254217 mwambungu@mdandu.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MDANDU
41 Shadrack Mbwanji 8949941 mbwanji@chalowe.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] CHALOWE
42 Ester Kipangula 11556066 kipangula@iteni.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] ITENI
43 Himleck Mhomisoli 6485650 mhomisoli@lusisi.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] LUSISI
44 Modestusi Nyambulapi 9228258 nyambulapi@ihanzutwa.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IHANZUTWA
45 Ainess Asimike 110862975 asimike@lusisi.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] LUSISI
46 Amani mwakomo 8111199 mwakomo@usuka.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] USUKA
47 Lwitiko mbwilo 10723407 mbwilo@thomasnyimbo.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] THOMAS NYIMBO
48 Edwin sanga 9775615 sanga@igima.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IGIMA
49 Mariam kibinga 6490195 kibinga@lusisi.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Lusisi
50 Mariam mtikila 11973438 mtikila@igima.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Igima
51 Teophilo moyo 12266029 moyo@wanike.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] WANIKE
52 abeli mpefu 111154745 mpefu@thomasnyimbo.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] THOMAS NYIMBO
53 Rainard mbunda 110962006 mbunda@wanike.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] WANIKE
54 Peraja nyakunga 110750565 nyakunga@chalowe.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Chalowe
55 Longnus mahay 8230061 mahay@mdandu.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Mdandu
56 Wema msigwa 111377613 msigwa@mlevela.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Mlevela
57 Rehema kalawa 110738961 kalawa@udonja.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Udonja
58 Melina luoga 12377236 luoga@mhaji.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Mhaji
59 Peter msabaha 111862287 msabaha@mdandu.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Mdandu
60 Lize mulungu 11184812 mulungu@igwachanya.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IGWACHANYA
61 Judith mhagama 110765941 mhagama@nyumbanitu.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Nyumbanitu
62 Sarah Mwilongo 9348172 mwilongo@lulanzi.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] LULANZI
63 Rebeka Kabelege 9291762 kabelege@itambo.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] ITAMBO
64 Inocent nziku 111151303 nziku@igima.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IGIMA
65 Oscar mwinuka 11973449 mwinuka@dulamu.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Dulamu
66 Noel Chanafi 8877235 chanafi@itambo.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] ITAMBO
67 Andrew Luvela 8741400 luvela@igwachanya.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IGWACHANYA
68 Egripa Chaula 12083498 chaula@palangawanu.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] PALANGAWANU
69 Nehemia Kalinga 9886074 kalinga@ikwega.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IKWEGA
70 Agrey Kaduma 111218024 kaduma@ikwega.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IKWEGA
71 Roida Idawa 9885538 idawa@dulamu.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] DULAMU
72 Daniel mlyuka 10696804 mlyuka@kijombe.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] KIJOMBE
73 Fred sanga 10659856 sanga@kijombe.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] KIJOMBE
74 Yezebel mwilange 10158946 mwilange@kijombe.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] KIJOMBE
75 Iluminatha mgimba 12385214 mgimba@igodivaha.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Igodivaha



76 Neema highly 110738945 highly@imalinyi.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Imalinyi
77 Ziada kaduma 111441755 kaduma@imalinyi.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Imalinyi
78 Rebeca nyadzi 111309544 nyadzi@makoga.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Makoga
79 melenziana msigwa 12136063 msigwa@ujindile.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Ujindile
80 Neema ntabisililo 110998733 ntabisililo@ulembwe.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Ulembwe
81 Happy ngailo 111794119 ngailo@ulembwe.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Ulembwe
82 Stahimili nyigu 111352545 nyigu@ihanja.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Ihanja
83 Frediana kimario 110750694 kimario@ihanja.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Ihanja
84 Leticia mhagama 11473824 mhagama@itulahumba.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Itulahumba
85 Cosma komba 111037489 komba@itulahumba.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Itulahumba
86 Eva malimbwi 11402923 malimbwi@isimike.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Isimike
87 Zena sigala 111478754 sigala@samaria.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Samaria
88 Aida luoga 111467700 luoga@itowo.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Itowo
89 Magreth mbawala 12330384 mbawala@malangali.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Malangali
90 Edgar chengula 11973380 chengula@utelewe.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Utelewe
91 Irmengardis ngole 8230153 ngole@kinenulo.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Kinenulo
92 Piencia gilayo 111352536 gilayo@saja.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Saja
93 Mary mkusa 12254845 mkusa@makoga.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Makoga
94 Mathias yahe 10723500 yahe@luduga.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] LUDUGA
95 Wilhelm mgaya 9293342 mgaya@luduga.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] LUDUGA
96 Isack mboje 11081748 mboje@luduga.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] LUDUGA
97 Meltida muikila 10818515 muikila@igosi.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Igosi
98 Jofrey haule 10470697 haule@ilembula.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] ILEMBULA
99 Nickson vangimali 110551599 vangimali@ilembula.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] ILEMBULA

100 Flora komba 9975297 komba@saja.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] SAJA
101 Pascal ngonyani 110964717 ngonyani@saja.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] SAJA
102 Berth mdugo 9101760 mdugo@iponda.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IPONDA
103 Amina mambue 110552425 mambue@kanamalenga.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] KANAMALENGA
104 Anderson ngessi 8229823 ngessi@ikwavila.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IKWAVILA
105 Modestus mabena 71117585 mabena@igenge.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IGENGE
106 Violeth mlelwa 10323221 mlelwa@lyamuluki.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] LYAMLUKI
107 Pelegrine mbata 6490782 mbata@igenge.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IGENGE
108 George mlonganile 8773998 mlonganile@ukombozi.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] UKOMBOZI
109 Mohamed chande 8922456 chande@igula.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IGULA
110 Alex siame 111298901 siame@igula.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IGULA
111 Monax nyagawa 9882331 nyagawa@ilembula.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] ILEMBULA
112 Upendo mwaibanje 10256059 mwaibanje@igando.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IGANDO
111 Monax nyagawa 9882331 nyagawa@ilembula.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] ILEMBULA
112 Upendo mwaibanje 10256059 mwaibanje@igando.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IGANDO
113 Ramla churah 8907002 churah@luduga.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] LUDUGA
114 Joyce emmanuel 8950237 emmanuel@luduga.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] LUDUGA
115 Zebedayo kapanga 10494169 kapanga@lyadebwe.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] LYADEBWE
116 Tulia nganilevamu 12381122 nganilevanu@igelehedza.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IGELEHEDZA
117 Victor makinya 8229155 makinya@igomba.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IGOMBA
118 Omary mpoyo 110952080 mpoyo@idenyimembe.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IDENYIMEMBE
119 Teo lyuvale 11554811 lyuvale@mpanga.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MPANGA
120 Nicholaus kabelege 9311181 kabelege@isimike.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] ISIMIKE
121 Magnus nyamle 9225109 nyamle@idenyimembe.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IDENYIMEMBE
122 Frida nduguru 10255546 nduguru@mambegu.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MAMBEGU
123 Josepha mahenge 10600548 mahenge@mtewele.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MTEWELE
124 Mackitilda mwenda 11554745 mwenda@ukombozi.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] UKOMBOZI
125 Elias mgina 10255535 mgina@uhambule.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] UHAMBULE
126 Ambrose nyigu 10001341 nyigu@uhambule.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] UHAMBULE
127 Julius mhavile 9228306 mhavile@kanamalenga.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] KANAMALENGA
128 Boniface lutumo 10321308 lutumo@igomba.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IGOMBA
129 Oresto kalinga 9341575 kalinga@itengelo.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] ITENGELO
130 Nestory mkinga 110552195 mkinga@lyamuluki.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] LYAMLUKI
131 Elibariki kaduma 8572208 kaduma@lyadebwe.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] LYADEBWE
132 Richard taratibu 86000749 taratibu@hanjawanu.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] HANJAWANU
133 Fikirini mkondowe 10089448 mkondowe@igelango.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IGELANGO
134 Augustino mtembeyu 10021985 mtembeyu@wangutwa.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] WANGUTWA
135 Happy omary 110553234 omary@wangutwa.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] WANGUTWA
136 Francis masawa 10025318 masawa@igelango.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IGELANGO
137 Consolatha kilywa 7118113 kilywa@ilembula.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] ILEMBULA
138 Salvatory mtevele 6986412 mtevele@iponda.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IPONDA
139 Paul adam 8229764 adam@igelehedza.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IGELEHEDZA
140 Baraka sinkwembe 111239993 sinkwembe@itengelo.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] ITENGELO
141 Betrant mbena 8572057 mbena@hanjawanu.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] HANJAWANU
142 Atukuzwe mjujulu 9768235 mjujulu@uhenga.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] UHENGA
143 Apolinary mwalongo 8804101 mwalongo@ukomola.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] UKOMOLA
144 Teresina mugo 111081119 mugo@saja.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Wanging'ombe DC
145 Rajab mteleke 9885985 mteleke@malangali.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MALANGALI
146 Benedicto mtiegu 111242048 mtiegu@ikulimambo.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IKULIMAMBO
147 Albert yahaya 111332764 yahaya@malangali.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MALANGALI
148 Adriano mundondege 111239803 mundondege@korinto.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] KORINTO
149 Bosco kabonge 11556000 kabonge@ukomola.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] UKOMOLA
150 Flavian mbuligwe 9870875 mbuligwe@korinto.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] KORINTO
151 Boaz boaz 111103424 boaz@isimike.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] ISIMIKE
152 Athanas mhagama 8968795 mhagama@mpanga.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MPANGA
153 Ones makweta 6671783 makweta@iyayi.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IYAYI



154 Bryson kisoso 9870853 kisoso@kijombe.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] KIJOMBE
155 Baraka ndendya 9886100 ndendya@saja.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] SAJA
156 Hamza nchimbi 10089666 nchimbi@ikwavila.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IKWAVILA
157 Respickius rwakibalila 9529634 rwakibalila@mambegu.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MAMBEGU
158 Aloyce kwiyava 111242625 kwiyava@uhenga.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] UHENGA
159 Simon simangwa 9101221 simangwa@igando.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IGANDO
160 Mlonganile simoni 8237071 simoni@iyayi.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IYAYI
161 Isaack msingwa 5735200 msingwa@mdasi.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MDASI
162 Benitho mlimbila 9374719 mlimbila@usalule.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] USALULE
163 Fabiano mahali 9880681 mahali@igagala.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IGAGALA
164 Simon ngupe 6954297 ngupe@igagala.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IGAGALA
165 Santina ngernkiko 8600750 ngernkiko@usita.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] USITA
166 Ollah kilumile 8229720 kilumile@usita.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] USITA
167 Bariki sanga 12070742 sanga@usalule.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] USALULE
168 Emmanuel nziku 11556044 nziku@udonja.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] UDONJA
169 Patrick lugallah 6954389 lugallah@kasagala.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] KASAGALA
170 Suzana salingwa 10022018 salingwa@kasagala.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] KASAGALA
171 Christina nkenja 10016875 nkenja@ujange.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] UJANGE
172 Atilio lupumbwe 9701908 lupumbwe@banawanu.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] BANAWANU
173 Bebwa lazarus 7116854 lazarus@masilu.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MASILU
174 Onesmo nziku 8951083 nziku@ulembwe.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] ULEMBWE
175 Baraka mwandambo 111242030 mwandambo@itanana.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] ITANANA
176 Leo philipo 10026603 philipo@utelewe.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] UTELEWE
177 Jason mbugi 8635415 mbugi@mpululu.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MPULULU
178 Gerace aidan 8571935 aidan@ulembwe.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] ULEMBWE
179 Ailin mtedzi 10795796 mtedzi@masaulwa.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MASAULWA
180 Ombi Kanyata 8950031 kanyata@madasi.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MADASI
181 Alinune nyota 110965440 nyota@ujange.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] UJANGE
182 Jane fute 9686654 fute@samaria.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] SAMARIA
183 Elisha ngalupela 9228144 ngalupela@samaria.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] SAMARIA
184 CATHERINE KISWAGA 9265859 kiswaga@gonelamafuta.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] GONELAMAFUTA
185 TAUSI B MSAFIRI 9725137 msafiri@masaulwa.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MASAULWA
186 GRACE NDOVE 10256015 ndove@imalinyi.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IMALINYI
187 SAYUN L MLOWE 9885893 mlowe@mdasi.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MDASI
188 HENRY MSENUKA 7539354 msenuka@masage.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MASAGE
189 HURUMA NKINDA 9104989 nkinda@imalinyi.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IMALINYI
190 KHASSIMU MLANGA 5759864 mlanga@angaza.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] ANGAZA
189 HURUMA NKINDA 9104989 nkinda@imalinyi.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IMALINYI
190 KHASSIMU MLANGA 5759864 mlanga@angaza.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] ANGAZA
191 MAURUS MSIGWA 6031002 msigwa@angaza.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] ANGAZA
192 RAHEL MBILINYI 7026818 mbilinyi@kinenulo.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] KINENULO
193 CLEMENT MAlUNDE 8968603 malunde@ilulu.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] ILULU
194 Rukia Mtamike 5259009 mtamike@mdandu.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MDANDU
195 Lussian antony 111723255 antony@usuka.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] USUKA
196 Hidaya Ngilangwa 9101564 ngilangwa@uhekule.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] UHEKULE
197 Nehemia Mhepela 9228568 mhepela@ilovi.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] ILOVI
198 Anna Mwinuka 10089426 mwinuka@ilovi.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] ILOVI
199 EXAMES MDIMBWA 6239358 mdimbwa@kipengere.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] KIPENGERE
200 REHEMA MNG'ONG'O 9554470 rehema@igodivaha.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IGODIVAHA
201 BAHATI MVILE 10322224 mvile@uhekule.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] UHEKULE
202 FLOZIA LEMSI MHAGAMA 110553275 mhagama@igodivaha.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IGODIVAHA
203 BEATRICE KINGILILWE 8740425 kingililwe@kidugala.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] KIDUGALA
204 YUKO NGULWA 10004593 ngulwa@ivigo.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IVIGO
205 SEBASTIAN MSIGWA 6747958 msigwa@ivigo.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IVIGO
206 YUDA MHOTELWA 6986238 mhotelwa@kitumbika.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] KITUMBIKA
207 BATWELY MGAYA 10025835 mgaya@mwilamba.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MWILAMBA
208 APOLINARY KAYOMBO 9755277 kayombo@mafinga.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MAFINGA
209 HENFREY NDELWA 8907080 ndelwa@moronga.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MORONGA
210 EFREM MGAYA 8875552 mgaya@moronga.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MORONGA
211 NELSON MWINAMI 5259973 mwinami@uhekule.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] UHEKULE
212 NAOMI MAGENGE 10255959 magenge@kipengere.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] KIPENGERE
213 CATHERINE LUOGA 10022133 luoga@mafinga.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MAFINGA
214 JOSHUA MWANDENUKA 12117683 mwandenuka@masilu.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MASILU
215 SAID SAID 9291360 said@imalilo.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IMALINYI
216 LINDA SANGA 10279867 sanga@madasi.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MADASI
217 GRACE GODIWE 10021376 godiwe@ingenyango.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] ING'ENYANGO
218 EDWARD THOMAS 9885608 thomas@kinenulo.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] KINENULO
219 ANASTAZIA CHARLES 111153903 charles@ujindile.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] UJINDILE
220 PETER SANGA 9886166 sanga@ujindile.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] UJINDILE
221 ALFAN MYALA 9529243 myala@kitumbika.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] KITUMBIKA
222 KANUTH MLWILO 10256369 mlwilo@imalilo.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IMALILO
223 JACOB ULIME 9292091 ulime@ikanga.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IKANGA
224 azole myamba 111241174 myamba@ikanga.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IKANGA
225 NOLASKO MFUMBILWA 8969035 mfumbilwa@ingenyango.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] ING'ENYANGO
226 Veronica Mligo 12177915 mligo@ilulu.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] ILULU
227 Scola msigwa 110525644 msigwa@kijombe.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] KIJOMBE
228 Rachel Kilawa 111212384 kilawa@mountkipengere.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] MOUNT KIPENGERE
229 HILDER MTEDZI 9703739 mtedzi@ufwala.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] UFWALA
230 Christopher Kilumile 10197792 kilumile@igosi.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IGOSI
231 ATWIDICHE KIYEYEU 110945254 kiyeyeu@ufwala.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] UFWALA



232 Paula Mtimili 9857768 mtimili@ihanzutwa.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IHANZUTWA
233 ANASTAZIA SINDILA 10253944 sindila@igosi.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] IGOSI
234 Kalista Kweya 8741318 kweya@masage.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] MASAGE
235 Agnes kimaro 7000308 kimaro@igwachanya.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] IGWACHANYA
236 Optatus Mng'ong'o 10683455 optatus@wangingombe.ac.tz [ FACILITY ADMIN ] Wanging'ombe
237 Asha Ally 110860212 asha@wangingombe.ac.tz [ FACILITY CLERK ] Wanging'ombe

KAMA JINA LAKO HALIPO TAFADHARI WASILIANA NA
AMON P CHALAMILA 0768309742
NIMO A ABDALLAH  0742531853


